 MIN 1120 - MAX 1130
 1000
 75
 1100
 1180
FINISH: PRE GALVANISED + ZINC PHOSPHATE + E COAT + UV POWDER COATINGPLEASE NOTE: METRE RATE COMPRISES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS
PART CODE MATERIAL FINISH
64CGPY75 GALVANISED STEEL BLACK SAND
ITEM
NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 18551011001024 Fortitude - 10mm Toughened Glass Panel 1100 x 1024mm - Dubbed Corners 1
2 64PB76275B Fortitude - 75mm Bolt-Down Mid Post 1155mm - Black Sand 1
3 1805401FBS Fortitude - 10mm Glass Clamp Aluminium With Fixings - Black Sand 4
4 64CP75B Fortitude - 75mm Pyramid Cap - Black Sand 1 A04/03/2024AG A3
SCALE:1:10DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
REVISION
DESCRIPTION:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
Black Bolt Down 75mm Post Glass Contemplation Pyramid Cap - 1000mm Panel